Model Number
Nominal
Diagonal
Aspect
Ratio
Screen Material Gain
Overall
Width

Width
(A4)
 Overall
Height
(B)
 Viewable
Height
(B1)
Acoustic
Area
Height
(B2)
Support
Bar
Length
AR110H-ATD4 110" 16:9 CineGrey 4D AT 1.1 96.7 95.9 0.4 1.1 89.1 54.8 54.0 47.2 47.7
AR125H-ATD4 125" 16:9 CineGrey 4D AT 1.1 109.8 109.0 0.4 1.1 102.2 62.1 61.3 54.6 55.0
AR135H-ATD4 135" 16:9 CineGrey 4D AT 1.1 118.5 117.7 0.4 1.1 110.9 67.0 66.2 59.5 59.9
AR138H-ATD4 138" 16:9 CineGrey 4D AT 1.1 121.1 120.3 0.4 1.3 114.0 68.5 67.7 60.5 61.4
AR150H-ATD4 150" 16:9 CineGrey 4D AT 1.1 131.6 130.8 0.4 1.1 124.0 74.4 73.6 66.8 67.3
AR110H-ATD4 110" 16:9 CineGrey 4D AT 1.1 2456 2436 10 28 2264 1391 1371 1199 1211
AR125H-ATD4 125" 16:9 CineGrey 4D AT 1.1 2788 2768 10 28 2596 1578 1558 1386 1398
AR135H-ATD4 135" 16:9 CineGrey 4D AT 1.1 3010 2990 10 28 2818 1702 1682 1510 1522
AR138H-ATD4 138" 16:9 CineGrey 4D AT 1.1 3076 3056 10 33 2896 1740 1720 1537 1560